Admission ) ( 2018 Admission)

Exam Registration List - Subject Waise

i
i =y
"‘*““"a-“” Third Semester UG (C.B.C.S) Improvement / Supplementary Examination, January 2021 (2018

B.A. Arabic
SI.No Subject Name e of _Students Rego. Nos
Registred
* 18010001A(AADIL P B.)
1 ARB3ADL03-MODERN LITERATURE 2 « 18010026A(SHAHANAS K S)
2 ARB3CMP05-COMMUNICATION AND COMPOSITION IIi 1 + 18010026A(SHAHANAS K S)
+ 18010001A(AADIL P B.)
+ 18010004A(ALGANSA.R)
3 ARB3CMP06-CLASSICAL LITERATURE 4 « 18010026A(SHAHANAS K S)
+ 18010027A(SHAMEENA. P. R)
4 ARB3CORO03-APPLIED SYNTAX IlI 1 * 18010026A(SHAHANAS K S)
5 ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 1 * 18010026A(SHAHANAS K S)
B.A. English
SI.No Subject Name 18, 2 students Rego. Nos
Registred
* 18060009H(SANJAY SANTHOSH)
* 18060011M(ABIRAMI.M.A.)
* 18060013M(ANSA V.Y)
1 ENG3CORO3-LITERARY CRITICISM (PART I) 5 « 1806001 7M(FATHIMA
UBAIDATHU)
* 18060028 M(WAFA MOL)
* 18060006H(K S SREELAKSHMI)
2 HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 2 * 18060007H(MOHAMMED KASIM
MOULA GULAM)
+ 18060001H(ADARSH. P.U)
+ 18060006H(K S SREELAKSHMI)
3 HIS3CMPO04-PRE-IMPERIALIST BRITAIN 5 + 18060011M(ABIRAMI.M.A.)
+ 18060015M(DILNA. M)
+ 18060020M(MILAN ALEX)
MAL3ADL03-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
4 MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA 1 + 18060012M(AKASH KUMAR)
NADAKA THARJIMA)
B.A. Hindi
SI.No Subject Name 1o, of students Rego. Nos
Registred
* 18070006H(AKSHAYKUMAR .S)
1 ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 2 « 18070007H(AMALA . K . K)
+ 18070006H(AKSHAYKUMAR .S)
2 HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 2 « 18070028H(NAVITHA .MANI)
+ 18070006H(AKSHAYKUMAR .S)
3 HIN3CMPO5-JOURNALISM AND ELECTRONIC MEDIA 2 « 18070028H(NAVITHA .MANI)
4 HIN3CMPO06-NOTING AND DRAFTING 1 * 18070028H(NAVITHA .MANI)
* 18070003H(ADERSH RAJEEV)
5 HIN3CORO03-ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL POETRY 2 « 18070006H(AKSHAYKUMAR S)
B.A. Malayalam
SI.No Subject Name 13, @F SIIeEnEE Rego. Nos

Registred
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B.A. Malayalam

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES

» 18100003M(AKASH K BABU)
* 18100005M(AMRUTHA
MANIKUTTAN)

* 18100011M(CHANDU K S)

* 18100023M(MUHAMMED
ASARUDEEN C A)

* 18100026M(NITHYA.P.A)

* 18100034M(VARSHA G
NAMBIAR)
+ 18100036M(VIjI VIJAYAN)

MAL3ADLO3-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA
NADAKA THARJIMA)

* 18100013M(HARIS K H)

MAL3CMP05-SAMOOHAPARINAMAVUM SASKARA
CHARITHRAVUM : ADHUNIKAPOORVAKERALAM

* 18100003M(AKASH K BABU)
* 18100011M(CHANDU K S)

* 18100014M(JITHIN K J)

* 18100016M(LAKSHMI.K.S)

+ 18100017M(LAKSHMI.M.B)
* 18100023M(MUHAMMED
ASARUDEEN C A)

* 18100037M(VISWANI K. }.)

SKT3CMMO1-SANSKRIT I-POETRY AND GRAMMAR

* 18100003M(AKASH K BABU)
* 18100011M(CHANDU K S)
* 18100014M(JITHIN K J)

* 18100023M(MUHAMMED
ASARUDEEN C A)

B.A. Sanskrit

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ENG3CMRO05-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES

* 18160005S(ASHLY . P . S)

* 18160007S( K A AYSHA)

* 18160008S(BANEESHA.K.S)
* 18160012S(SANDHYA
RADHAKRISHNAN)

* 18160015S(VISHNU K V)

SKT3CMPO5-TARKASANGRAHA

* 18160007S( K A AYSHA)

SKT3CMPO6-CULTURAL HERITAGE OF INDIA

* 18160003S(AMRITHA P S)
* 18160005S(ASHLY . P . S)
* 18160012S(SANDHYA
RADHAKRISHNAN)

* 18160015S(VISHNU K V)

(

* 18160015S(VISHNU K V)
(
(

SKT3CORO3-INFORMATICS

1

* 18160015S(VISHNU K V)

B.A. Economics ( Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ARB3ADL03-MODERN LITERATURE

1

* 18050001A(AJMY.H)
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B.A. Economics ( Model I)

ECO3CORO03-PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 12

» 18050002H(ABDUL FAHAD O K)
» 18050016H(RIYA K C)

» 18050020H(SURYA SUDHEESH)
» 18050022M(AKHILA K.A.)

» 18050024M(ANANDU
CHANDRAN)
* 18050025M
* 18050026M
» 18050033M
* 18050040A
MASHAL)

* 18050041M(NANDHU
CHANDRAN)

» 18050045M(REVATHY SURESH)
» 18050046M(SANJAY SAJEEVAN)

—

ANILA BABU)
APARNA ASHOK)
DHANYA VINOD)
MOHAMMED

—_~ ==

ECO3COR04-ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND

DEVELOPMENT

(
(
* 18050022M(AKHILA K.A.)
* 18050024M(ANANDU
CHANDRAN)

* 18050040A(MOHAMMED
MASHAL)

* 18050041M(NANDHU
CHANDRAN)
» 18050046M
» 18050048M

SANJAY SAJEEVAN)
SOUPARNIKA K.M)

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 9

» 18050022M
» 18050024M
CHANDRAN)
* 18050031H(ATHIRAK S)

* 18050033M(DHANYA VINOD)

* 18050040A(MOHAMMED
MASHAL)

* 18050041M(NANDHU
CHANDRAN)

* 18050044M(PRAVEENA
PRINCE.P.P)

» 18050046M(SANJAY SAJEEVAN)
* 18050048M(SOUPARNIKA K.M)

AKHILA K.A.)
ANANDU

===]1==

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 2

» 18050007H(ANUPAMA KANNAN)
» 18050008H(APARNA KANNAN)

MAL3ADLO03-ARANGUM PORULUM

(ATTAKATHA,

MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA 2

NADAKA THARJIMA)

» 18050024M(ANANDU
CHANDRAN)
» 18050046M(SANJAY SAJEEVAN)

POL3CMPO1-AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL

SYSTEM

+ 18050002H(ABDUL FAHAD O K)
* 18050024M(ANANDU
CHANDRAN)

* 18050025M(ANILA BABU)

* 18050040A(MOHAMMED
MASHAL)

* 18050041M(NANDHU
CHANDRAN)

+ 18050046M(SANJAY SAJEEVAN)

B.A. Economics (Honours)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ECH3CORO09-INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMETRICS 4

* 18210003
* 18210012
» 18210016
+ 18210019

AKSHARA .S.S)
AYANA JOHN)
MINNU K.U)
POURNAMI M B)

ECH3COR10-PUBLIC ECONOMICS

+ 18210012
+ 18210013
THOMAS)

+ 18210016(MINNU K.U)

+ 18210017(MIRSHAN KHAN.P.V)

AYANA JOHN)
JETTIN SUSAN

—_—_—— = ===
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B.A. Economics (Honours)

ECH3COR11-INTERNATIONAL TRADE (APPLIED)

THEORY AND POLICY

+ 18210003(AKSHARA .S.S)

+ 18210007(ANANDHU MADHU)
+ 18210012(AYANA JOHN)

+ 18210016(MINNU K.U)

ECH3COR12-MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS 6

+ 18210007(ANANDHU MADHU)
+ 18210008(ANJALI ASHOK.S)
* 18210009(ARATHI M)

+ 18210016(MINNU K.U)
+ 18210017(MIRSHAN KHAN.P.V)

ECH3COR13-DEVELOPMENT AND
ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

* 18210003(AKSHARA .S.5)

* 18210009(ARATHI M)

* 18210012(AYANA JOHN)

* 18210013(JETTIN SUSAN
THOMAS)

+ 18210016(MINNU K.U)

+ 18210017(MIRSHAN KHAN.P.V)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
* 18210012(AYANA JOHN)
(
(
(
(
(
(

B.A. History (Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 12

+ 18080010H(SREEHARI
SALIMKUMAR)

+ 18080014M(AMALDEV .K.R)

» 18080017M(APARNA T.A)

+ 18080018M(APARNA SURESH)

+ 18080019M(ARYA V S)

* 18080021M(ASWIN V S)

+ 18080023M(CARMEL JOSE)

+ 18080025M(DYNEESHIA MARTIN)
+ 18080032M(KAVYA M.R)

+ 18080045M(VAISAKH N T)

+ 18080046M(VIJAYALAKSHMI T V)
+ 18080048S(SYAMKRISHNAN A R)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 2

* 18080007H(ASHMI. V.S)
» 18080010H(SREEHARI

HIS3CORO3-ANCIENT AND EARLY
KERALA

MEDIEVAL 15

» 18080010H(SREEHARI
SALIMKUMAR
+ 18080011M
+ 18080017M
+ 18080021M
+ 18080023M
+ 18080034M
+ 18080035M
+ 18080037M
+ 18080040M
SAIFUDDEEN)
* 18080045M(VAISAKH N T)

+ 18080046M(VIJAYALAKSHMI T V)
+ 18080048S(SYAMKRISHNAN A R)
+ 18080049S(VARNA.K.B)

+ 18080050S(VIGHNESH RAMESH
MENON)

* 18080051S(VISMAYA. V)

(
(
SALIMKUMAR)
(
)

AKSHAYAKUMAR. B)
APARNA T.A)
ASWIN V S)

CARMEL JOSE)
LAKSHMI.M.R)
LIFNA P SALEEM)
NIMISHAMOL K. M)
SAFWAN

_~aa—aaAaAAReAAR==
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B.A. History (Model I)

HIS3COR04-HISTORY OF EARLY INDIA 11

+ 18080006H(ANAGHA UNNI)
+ 18080010H(SREEHARI
SALIMKUMAR)

+ 18080017M
+ 18080019M
+ 18080021M
+ 18080023M

APARNA T.A)
ARYAV S)

ASWIN V S)
CARMEL JOSE)

+ 18080028M(IYARINE DAYANA)
+ 18080034M(LAKSHMI.M.R)

+ 18080045M(VAISAKH N T)

+ 18080049S(VARNA.K.B)

+ 18080051S(VISMAYA. V)

Py

MAL3ADLO3-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,

MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA 1

NADAKA THARJIMA)

* 18080021M(ASWIN V S)

POL3CMPO1-AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL

SYSTEM

11

* 18080006H(ANAGHA UNNI)
* 18080007H(ASHMI. V.S)
* 18080010H(SREEHARI
SALIMKUMAR)

* 18080017M(APARNA T.A)

* 18080021M(ASWIN V S)

+ 18080026M(GOKULKRISHNA.P.R
)
* 18080037M(NIMISHAMOL K. M)

* 18080040M(SAFWAN
SAIFUDDEEN)

* 18080045M(VAISAKH N T)

* 18080046M(VIJAYALAKSHMI T V)
+ 18080048S(SYAMKRISHNAN A R)

B.A. Islamic History (Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 4

* 18090013M(ARYA .K.P)

» 18090014M(ASHIN RAJ. K. R)
» 18090016M(GISHNU
KRISHNANKUTTY)

» 18090024M(RIJOY FRANCIS)

HIS3CMP05-SOCIAL FORMATION IN PRE-MODERN

INDIA

13

* 18090004M(AHZANATH K.A)
* 18090005M(AJMA.C.A)

+ 18090007M(ALISHA AZAD)
* 18090008M(ANANDHU M S)
* 18090009M(ANJU V JOSEPH)
* 18090010M(ANURAG E L)

* 18090011M(ANZIL K.Z.)

* 18090012M(ARJUN
AMBUJAKSHAN)

* 18090014M(ASHIN RAJ. K. R)
* 18090016M(GISHNU
KRISHNANKUTTY)

* 18090024M(RIJOY FRANCIS)
* 18090025M(SABRIN RIYAS)

ISH3CORO03-THE GLORIOUS CALIPHATE 4

(
* 18090029M(SINILA. K.A)
(

* 18090010M(ANURAG E L)

* 18090012M(ARJUN
AMBUJAKSHAN)

* 18090014M(ASHIN RAJ. K. R)

ISH3COR04-HISTORY OF THE UMAYYADS 4

+ 18090024M(RIJOY FRANCIS)
)

(
« 18090008M(ANANDHU M S
« 18090010M(ANURAG E L)

« 18090012M(ARJUN
AMBUJAKSHAN)

« 18090024M(RIJOY FRANCIS)
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B.A. Islamic History (Model I)

MAL3ADLO3-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA
NADAKA THARJIMA)

» 18090014M(ASHIN RAJ. K. R)
» 18090016M(GISHNU
KRISHNANKUTTY)

» 18090020M(MUHAMMED
RIZWAN)

» 18090024M(RIJOY FRANCIS)
» 18090030M(VISHNU.A.S)

B.A. Philosophy ( Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES

* 18130008H(VINAYAPRIYA C V)
* 18130015M(AMALENDHU S)

* 18130017M(ANAGHA. M)

* 18130039M(VIVEK .P.R )

* 18130047S(SREEKUTTY
SANTHOSH)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY

* 18130001H(ANSHITHA ANWAR)

MAL3ADLO3-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA
NADAKA THARJIMA)

* 18130027M(PARVATHY M. S)

PHI3CMP03-PHILOSOPHY AND SELF MANAGEMENT

* 18130011M(ABHINAND M S)

* 18130016M(ANAGHA ANIL
BABU)

* 18130029M(SETHULEKSHMI S)
* 18130038M(VISHNU
UNNIKRISHNAN)

PHI3COR03-ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL WESTERN
PHILOSOPHY

* 18130017M(ANAGHA. M)

* 18130026M(NANDU. K. S)

* 18130027M(PARVATHY M. S)

* 18130029M(SETHULEKSHMI S)
* 18130038M(VISHNU
UNNIKRISHNAN)

* 18130039M(VIVEK .P.R))

* 18130047S(SREEKUTTY
SANTHOSH)

PHI3COR04-FUNDAMENTALS OF INDUCTIVE LOGIC

1

« 18130019M(ARJUN S RA))

B.A. Political Science (Model 1)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ARB3ADL03-MODERN LITERATURE

1

* 18150001A(SUMAYYA BEEVI. C. A)

ECO3CMPO1-PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS

12

* 18150020M(AKARSH.P.BYJU)

+ 18150025M(ANJU SASI)

* 18150028 M(ATHUL KRISHNAN
CHOLA VALAPPIL)

+ 18150032M(GOPIKA K. G)

* 18150039M(NANDU K .T)

+ 18150040M(RAHUL RA))

* 18150041M(RANJUSHA. M)

* 18150043M(SANJAI. S. KUMAR)
* 18150044M(SANJO THOMAS JOSE)
* 18150046M(SREERA)] P)

* 18150048M(VAISHNAVI T M)

+ 18150050S(MARY SANDRA)
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B.A. Political Science (Model I)

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES

11

+ 18150001A(SUMAYYA BEEVI. C. A)
* 18150019M(ABINA ALlI)

+ 18150020M(AKARSH.P.BY]U)

+ 18150028 M(ATHUL KRISHNAN
CHOLA VALAPPIL)

* 18150029M(AYANA SURENDRAN)
+ 18150035M(JASSIM ZAHIR)
+ 18150039M(NANDU K .T)

+ 18150040M(RAHUL RA))

* 18150042M(REMYA RAGHU)
* 18150046M(SREERA)] P)

+ 18150048M(VAISHNAVI T M)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY

* 18150007H(ASHITHA . P . SHAJI)

POL3CORO3-STRUCTURE OF INDIAN POLITICAL
SYSTEM

* 18150035M(JASSIM ZAHIR)

* 18150039M(NANDU K .T)

* 18150040M(RAHUL RA))

* 18150041M(RANJUSHA. M)

* 18150044M(SANJO THOMAS JOSE)

* 18150048M(VAISHNAVI T M)

POL3CORO04-ISSUES IN INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM

+ 18150025M(ANJU SASI)
+ 18150035M(JASSIM ZAHIR)

(
(
(
(
(
* 18150046M(SREERA)] P)
(
(
(
+ 18150043M(SANJAI. S. KUMAR)

B.A. Music (Vocal)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES

* 18120002H(HITHENDRA HARI)
* 18120006M(ALFIA GEORGE)

+ 18120010M(KRISHNADAS .A.S)
* 18120013H(SAYOO) M.SURESH)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY

(
* 18120018S(LAVANYA P D)
* 18120002H(HITHENDRA HARI)

MAL3ADLO3-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA
NADAKA THARJIMA)

+ 18120004M( P V AKASH)
+ 18120010M(KRISHNADAS .A.S)

MUS3CMP03-MUSICOLOGY-3 (THEORY)

+ 18120003M(ADWAITH B KUMAR)
* 18120006M(ALFIA GEORGE)
+ 18120018S(LAVANYA P D)

MUS3CMPP3-GITAMS SVARAJATIS INSTRUMENTAL
VEENA (PRACTICAL)

+ 18120004M( P V AKASH)
* 18120014M(SRENI P S)
* 18120015M(SUROOR K V)

MUS3CORO01-THEORY OF MUSIC (THEORY)

* 18120006M(ALFIA GEORGE)

MUS3CORP3-MUSICAL FORM 2 (PRACTICAL)

+ 18120003M(ADWAITH B KUMAR)
+ 18120004M( P V AKASH)

+ 18120013H(SAYOO] M.SURESH)
* 18120014M(SRENI P S)

+ 18120015M(SUROOR K V)

» 18120018S(LAVANYA P D)

(
(
(
(
* 18120014M(SRENI P S)
(
(
(
(
(

SKT3ADL03-DRAMA AND CLASSICAL PERFORMING
ARTS OF KERALA

1

* 18120018S(LAVANYA P D)

B.Sc. Botany (Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos
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B.Sc. Botany (Model I)

BOT3CORO03-BRYOLOGY, PTERIDOLOGY,
GYMNOSPERMS AND PALAEOBOTANY

19

» 18020002H
« 18020005H
« 18020006H
« 18020012H
THALHATH)

« 18020014H(SAHALA P R)

« 18020015H(SANDRALAYA.S)

« 18020016H(SHIDHU
SADASIVAN)

« 18020017H(SREEKESH S)

« 18020018H(VIDYA PRAKASAN)
« 18020019M(ADEENA K.S)

« 18020020M(ALTHAF M [ ISMAIL)
« 18020021M(FATHIMA RISHANA
T)

« 18020022M(GOPIKA
SASIKUMAR)

« 18020023M(JOEL M J)

+ 18020024M(KHANEESH. V. S)

« 18020025M(MUHAMMAD
RISHAL. K)

« 18020026M(NANDAKUMAR H)

« 18020027M(NANDANA J)

« 18020028M(RISWANA T. A)

AJINISA.K)
ANAINA G.RAJ)
DARSHANA M T)
NAZIATH M

—_—— ==

CHE3CMLO3-ADVANCED INORGANIC AND

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

* 18020008H(HARI S)

* 18020010H(MOHAMMED SAJAD)
* 18020017H(SREEKESH S)

* 18020020M(ALTHAF M | ISMAIL)
* 18020026M(NANDAKUMAR H)

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 5

* 18020008H(HARI S)

* 18020010H(MOHAMMED SAJAD)
* 18020017H(SREEKESH S)

* 18020020M(ALTHAF M | ISMAIL)
* 18020023M(JOEL M ))

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 3

* 18020010H(MOHAMMED SAJAD)
* 18020012H(NAZIATH M
THALHATH)

* 18020017H(SREEKESH S)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
* 18020027M(NANDANA ))
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

MAL3ADLO03-ARANGUM PORULUM

(ATTAKATHA,

MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA 2

NADAKA THARJIMA)

* 18020020M(ALTHAF M I ISMAIL)
* 18020023M(JOEL M ))

Z003CMB03-HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY AND

IMMUNOLOGY

12

* 18020006H(DARSHANA M T)
* 18020012H(NAZIATH M
THALHATH)

* 18020015H(SANDRALAYA.S)
* 18020016H(SHIDHU
SADASIVAN)
+ 18020017H
+ 18020019M
+ 18020020M
+ 18020023M
+ 18020024M
+ 18020025M
RISHAL. K)

* 18020026M(NANDAKUMAR H)
* 18020027M(NANDANA ))

SREEKESH S)
ADEENA K.S)
ALTHAF M | ISMAIL)
JOEL M J)
KHANEESH. V. S)
MUHAMMAD

=A==

B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos
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B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

CHE3CORO03-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | (REACTION
MECHANISM & STEREOCHEMISTRY)

21

+ 18030002A(RISWANA.D.S)

* 18030003H(ANGEL KOSHY)

* 18030006H(KRISHNAPRIYA . P .
B)

+ 18030007H(LAKSHMY K A)

* 18030008H(SANJAI K S)

* 18030010H(SHAHASAD. K.K)

* 18030012M(ABHIJITH P S)

* 18030013M(ANAGHA P S)

* 18030015M(ASHKAR S)

* 18030016M(ATHULYA CHANDRE)
+ 18030017M(DEMASTIN
NIKLAVOOSE P M)

* 18030021M(RAKENDHU K R)

* 18030022M(REVATHY P R)

* 18030023M(SAREENA V S)

+ 18030025M(SREELAKSHMI K R)
+ 18030026M(VISUAL K.S)

* 18030027S(AKASH C.P)

* 18030028S(AKASH C SURESH)
* 18030031H(RISWANA RASHEED)
+ 18030033M(ATHULYA VINEESH)

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES

(
(

* 18030034M(SREELAKSHMI S)
(

* 18030009H(SARIMA P ANAND)
* 18030019M(KAVYA |.K)

+ 18030028S(AKASH C SURESH)
* 18030033M(ATHULYA VINEESH)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY

* 18030008H(SANJAI K S)

MAT3CMPO3-VECTOR CALCULUS , ORDINARY AND
PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

23

(
+ 18030002A(RISWANA.D.S)

* 18030003H(ANGEL KOSHY)

+ 18030004H(DHEERAJ PRAKASH)
* 18030006H(KRISHNAPRIYA . P .
B)

* 18030007H
+ 18030008H
* 18030009H
* 18030010H
+ 18030013M
+ 18030014M
* 18030015M(ASHKAR S)

+ 18030016M(ATHULYA CHANDRE)
+ 18030017M(DEMASTIN
NIKLAVOOSE P M)

+ 18030018M(DRAUPATHY S)

* 18030019M(KAVYA |.K)

* 18030022M(REVATHY P R)

* 18030024M(SREEDEVI K S)

* 18030025M(SREELAKSHMI K R)

+ 18030026M(VISUAL K.S)

* 18030027S(AKASH C.P)

* 18030028S(AKASH C SURESH)

+ 18030031H(RISWANA RASHEED)

LAKSHMY K A)
SANJAI K S)
SARIMA P ANAND)
SHAHASAD. K.K)
ANAGHA P S)
APARNA JOY)

2R =m2AAmAm ==

—————

(
+ 18030033M(ATHULYA VINEESH)
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B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

PHY3CMPOQ3-PROPERTIES OF MATTER AND

THERMODYNAMICS

20

» 18030001A(HAMNA NIHAN)
« 18030002A(RISWANA.D.S)

« 18030005H(FAIROOZA . M .
YAHIYA)

« 18030006H(KRISHNAPRIYA . P .
B)

« 18030008H
« 18030012M
« 18030013M(ANAGHA P S)

« 18030015M(ASHKAR S)

« 18030017M(DEMASTIN
NIKLAVOOSE P M)

« 18030019M(KAVYA I.K)

« 18030022M(REVATHY P R)

« 18030023M(SAREENA V S)

« 18030024M(SREEDEVI K S)

« 18030025M(SREELAKSHMI K R)
« 18030026 M(VISUAL K.S)

« 18030027S(AKASH C.P)

« 18030028S(AKASH C SURESH)
« 180300295(CARMEL SHILSHA
cJ)

« 18030033M(ATHULYA VINEESH)
« 18030034M(SREELAKSHMI S)

SANJAI K S)
ABHIJITH P S)

=_ ===

— e ——

SKT3ADL03-DRAMA AND CLASSICAL PERFORMING

ARTS OF KERALA

1

* 18030028S(AKASH C SURESH)

B.Sc. Chemistry Environment and Water Management

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

CHE3CORO03-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | (REACTION

MECHANISM & STEREOCHEMISTRY)

12

* 18190002(AKHILESH M SURESH)
* 18190003(ALEENA AJAYAN P)

* 18190005(ANKITHA G A)

* 18190006(ANURAG SADASIVAN)
» 18190007(ARJUN M B)

* 18190011 (JAYALAKSHMI MENON)
* 18190014(MARY JOMOL)

* 18190016(MOHAMMED AMEER K
H)

* 18190022(NEESHMA P P)

* 18190023(NIHAL HUSSAIN)

» 18190027(RUBY V)

» 18190028(SOORAJ CR)

EVT3CORO5-ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYTICAL

TECHNIQUES

(
(
(
(
* 18190003(ALEENA AJAYAN P)
* 18190006(ANURAG SADASIVAN)
» 18190007(ARJUN M B)

» 18190009(BRISTOW
RODRIGUES)

* 18190016(MOHAMMED AMEER K
H)

» 18190027(RUBY V)

» 18190028(SOORAJ C R)

EVT3CORO06-ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINNERING

(
(
* 18190003(ALEENA AJAYAN P)

* 18190005(ANKITHA G A)

* 18190006(ANURAG SADASIVAN)
* 18190009(BRISTOW
RODRIGUES)

* 18190014(MARY JOMOL)

* 18190016(MOHAMMED AMEER K
H)

+ 18190028(SOORA) CR)
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B.Sc. Chemistry Environment and Water Management

MAT3CMPO3-VECTOR CALCULUS , ORDINARY AND

PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 16

* 18190002(AKHILESH M SURESH)
» 18190003(ALEENA AJAYAN P)

» 18190004(ANJALY R)

* 18190006(ANURAG SADASIVAN)
» 18190007(ARJUN M B)

» 18190009(BRISTOW
RODRIGUES)

* 18190011(JAYALAKSHMI MENON)
* 18190012(LEKSHMI PRIYA)

» 18190014(MARY JOMOL)

» 18190018(MUHAMMED YASEEN
T)

» 18190020(NAVAS LALU)

» 18190022(NEESHMA P P)

* 18190024(NIKHITHA .S)

» 18190025(RICHU JUDE)

» 18190026(RIYARA.K.RENJITH)

» 18190028(SOORAJ CR)

PHY3CMPO3-PROPERTIES OF MATTER AND

THERMODYNAMICS 20

(

(

(

(

(

(

* 18190001 (ABHIRAMI SURESH)
* 18190002(AKHILESH M SURESH)
* 18190003(ALEENA AJAYAN P)

* 18190004 (ANJALY R)

* 18190005(ANKITHA G A)

* 18190006(ANURAG SADASIVAN)
+ 18190007(ARJUN M B)

* 18190009(BRISTOW
RODRIGUES)

* 18190011 (JAYALAKSHMI MENON)
* 18190012(LEKSHMI PRIYA)

* 18190014(MARY JOMOL)

+ 18190017(MOHAMMED . E.P)

* 18190018(MUHAMMED YASEEN
T

* 18190020(NAVAS LALU)

* 18190022(NEESHMA P P)

* 18190023(NIHAL HUSSAIN)

* 18190024(NIKHITHA .S)

+ 18190025(RICHU JUDE)

* 18190026(RIYARA.K.RENJITH)

+ 18190028(SOORA] CR)

B.Sc. Mathematics (Model I)

SI.No

No. of Students

Subject Name Registred

Rego. Nos

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 5

* 18110009H(JIFNA T.A)

* 18110011H(MUBIN SYED
MUHAMMED)

* 18110013H(SANU K S)

* 18110026M(GAUTHAM V A)
* 18110035M(SHILNA SHIBU)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 4

* 18110002H(ABHAY
SHANMUGHAN)

* 18110003H(AKHIL D PILLAI)
* 18110011H(MUBIN SYED
MUHAMMED)

* 18110013H(SANU K S)

MAL3ADLO03-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA 1

NADAKA THARJIMA)

+ 18110023M(BEYON BABU)
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B.Sc. Mathematics (Model I)

MAT3COR03-CALCULUS

11

+ 18110003H(AKHIL D PILLAI)
« 18110011H(MUBIN SYED
MUHAMMED)

+ 18110012H(ROSEMARY
JOHNSON)

+ 18110014H(SHEREEFA. C. S)

+ 18110016M(ABHIJITH K L)

« 18110019M(ANJU MARIA V. A)
« 18110023M(BEYON BABU)

« 18110025M(FOUZIYA
SALAHATH.K.K)

+ 18110028M(JOYAL JOHNSON)

« 18110030M(MERLIN C ROY)

« 18110031M(NANDU S KUNNEL)

PHY3CMPOQ3-PROPERTIES OF MATTER AND

THERMODYNAMICS

18

+ 18110002H(ABHAY

SHANMUGHAN)

* 18110003H(AKHIL D PILLALI)

* 18110005H(ANUJA SAJEEVAN)

* 18110011H(MUBIN SYED

MUHAMMED)

* 18110012H(ROSEMARY

JOHNSON)

* 18110013H(SANU K S)

* 18110014H(SHEREEFA. C. S)

* 18110015H(SUHANA.S.M)

* 18110016M(ABHIJITH K L)

+ 18110019M(ANJU MARIA V. A)

* 18110021M(ANUMOLT. S)

* 18110022M(ARAVIND P C)
(
(
(
(
(
(

_ =

+ 18110023M(BEYON BABU)

* 18110024M(DONA SURESH)

* 18110026M(GAUTHAM V A)

* 18110030M(MERLIN C ROY)

* 18110031M(NANDU S KUNNEL)
* 18110033M(SEETHALAKSHMI S)

STA3CMMO03-PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS 9

* 18110002H(ABHAY
SHANMUGHAN)

* 18110003H(AKHIL D PILLAI)
* 18110007H(CHANDANA V M)
* 18110011H(MUBIN SYED
MUHAMMED)

* 18110012H(ROSEMARY
JOHNSON)

* 18110013H(SANU K S)

+ 18110019M(ANJU MARIA V. A)
+ 18110023M(BEYON BABU)

+ 18110024M(DONA SURESH)

B.Sc. Physics (Model I)

SI.No

Subject Name

No. of Students
Registred

Rego. Nos

CHE3CMP03-ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 2

* 18140009H(FATHIMA SAIDOONA.
M.P)

+ 18140031M(MOHAMED SAJAD P
S)

ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 4

« 18140006H(ANN MARIYA
JOSEPH)

« 18140022M(APARNA S PRAKASH)
« 18140029M(MANJUSHA. M. R.)

« 18140043M(SREEJITH .T. S)

HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 4

« 18140004H(AKSHAY. N. S)

« 18140006H(ANN MARIYA
JOSEPH)

« 18140014H(K S AASHIN CEASER)
« 18140017H(RAMLESH S .K)
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B.Sc. Physics (Model I)

MAL3ADLO3-ARANGUM PORULUM (ATTAKATHA,
MALAYALA NADAKAM, CINEMA, SASKRITHA
NADAKA THARJIMA)

2

+ 18140030M(MARIYA ANTU)
* 18140043M(SREEJITH .T. S)

MAT3CMPO3-VECTOR CALCULUS , ORDINARY AND
PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

24

« 18140002H
« 18140004H
« 18140005H
« 18140006H
JOSEPH)

« 18140008H(BETTY WILSON)

« 18140009H(FATHIMA SAIDOONA.
M.P)

« 18140011H
« 18140017H
« 18140019M
« 18140021M
« 18140022M
« 18140023M
« 18140027M
« 18140029M
« 18140030M
« 18140031M
S)

« 18140035M(PRAVEENA N P)

« 18140039M(SANJAY RAVI. K. R)
« 18140040M(SANJAY KRISHNAN
K.U)

« 18140041M
« 18140042M
« 18140043M
« 18140044M
SALAM)

« 18140047S(PRAVADHA H)

ABIKA AJAYAKUMAR)
AKSHAY. N. S)
ANJANA G)

ANN MARIYA

—_—— = =

GOKULT S)
RAMLESH S .K)
ABHIRAM)

ANOOP P.S)

APARNA S PRAKASH)
ARDRA SAJEEV)
GAYATHRIT.S.)
MANJUSHA. M. R.)
MARIYA ANTU)
MOHAMED SAJAD P

A R=RER=RAR=RAR=m=a

SANJU M. V)
SIVAPRIYA'S.)
SREEJITH .T. S)
SWABIRALI K

—_—— =

PHY3CORO03-BASIC ELECTRONICS

18

« 18140004H(AKSHAY. N. S)

« 18140006H(ANN MARIYA
JOSEPH)

« 18140009H(FATHIMA SAIDOONA.
M.P)

« 18140011H(GOKUL T S)

« 18140015H(KRISHNENDU ASOK)
« 18140016H(MEERAJA GOVIND)

« 18140017H(RAMLESH S .K)

« 18140021M(ANOOP P.S)

« 18140022M(APARNA S PRAKASH)
« 18140025M(BRIYATIS BIJU)

« 18140029M(MANJUSHA. M. R.)

« 18140031M(MOHAMED SAJAD P
S)

« 18140033M(NAVEEN PRASAD K
H)

« 18140035M
« 18140039M

PRAVEENA N P)
SANJAY RAVI. K. R)
* 18140042M(SIVAPRIYA S.)

* 18140043M(SREEJITH .T. S)

*+ 18140047S(PRAVADHA H)

—_——— =
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B.Sc. Physics (Model )

« 18140004H(AKSHAY. N. S)
« 18140005H(ANJANA G)
« 18140006H(ANN MARIYA
JOSEPH)
« 18140013H(JISHNU SHAJI)
« 18140015H(KRISHNENDU ASOK)
« 18140017H(RAMLESH S .K)
« 18140019M(ABHIRAM)
« 18140021M(ANOOP P.S)
« 18140022M(APARNA S PRAKASH)
« 18140023M(ARDRA SAJEEV)
7 STA3CMP03-STANDARD DISTRIBUTIONS 20 « 18140026H(DEVANARAYANAN M
S)
« 18140029M(MANJUSHA. M. R.)
« 18140030M(MARIYA ANTU)
« 18140035M(PRAVEENA N P)
« 18140037M(ROHITH. M)
« 18140040M(SANJAY KRISHNAN
K.U)
« 18140041M(SANJU M. V)
« 18140043M(SREEJITH .T. S)
« 18140046S(JYOTHI SWAMIDAS)
« 18140047S(PRAVADHA H)

B.Sc. Physics Instrumentation

No. of Students

SI.No Subject Name Registred Rego. Nos
1 INS3CMP03-COMMUNICATION ELECTRONICS 1 + 18200001 (ABHISHEK BABU)
+ 18200021(MUKUNDAN K.S)
2 INS3CORO05-INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION 1 3 + 18200028(VARSHA SURESH)

» 18200030(GARSHOM N K)

* 18200001 (ABHISHEK BABU)
3 INS3COR06-TRANSDUCERS AND SIGNAL 3 « 18200006(AMRUTHOM. K.U.)

* 18200001 (ABHISHEK BABU)
» 18200002(ABIJITH AJl)
* 18200005(ALENSO ALIAS)
* 18200008(ANANTH K SIDHAN)
* 18200009(ANTONY P MIACHEL)
* 18200011(DHANUSH GOPAL.
A.D)
* 18200012(FATHIMA R SONA)
MAT3CMPO3-VECTOR CALCULUS , ORDINARY AND 16 * 18200015(JINTUCT)
PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS * 18200022(NIYAS NAZAR K. N)
* 18200023(RAGHESH P R)
* 18200024(RESHMA . K . S)

(

(

(

(

(
(
(
(
(
(
CONDITIONING + 18200021(MUKUNDAN K.S)
(
(
(
(
(
(

* 18200026(SOORYA RAMDAS)
* 18200027(SREENADH N S)

* 18200028(VARSHA SURESH)
* 18200029(VICTOR ANTONY
PAUL)

* 18200030(GARSHOM N K)

(
* 18200001 (ABHISHEK BABU)
* 18200008(ANANTH K SIDHAN)
» 18200012(FATHIMA R SONA)
5 PHY3CORO03-BASIC ELECTRONICS 6 « 18200021(MUKUNDAN K.S)
* 18200026(SOORYA RAMDAS)
(

» 18200028(VARSHA SURESH)

B.Sc. Zoology (Model 1)

No. of Students

SI.No Subject Name Registred

Rego. Nos
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B.Sc. Zoology (Model 1)

+ 18180010H(SREYA SAIMON)
BOT3CMZ03-ANGIOSPERM MORPHOLOGY, + 18180014M(ANAGHA. C.V)
1 TAXONOMY, ECONOMIC BOTANY AND 4 + 18180022M(P
ETHNOBOTANY ANANDHAKRISHNA)
» 18180026S(AKHILA. T.U)
* 18180004H(ARCHANA C P)
CHE3CMLO3-ADVANCED INORGANIC AND » 18180022M(P
2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 3 ANANDHAKRISHNA)
* 18180029S(MUHAMMED
SADIKH)
* 18180004H(ARCHANA C P)
3 ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 2 * 18180029S(MUHAMMED
SADIKH)
4 HIN3ADLO3-ANCIENT AND MODERN POETRY 1 + 18180010H(SREYA SAIMON)
* 18180014M(ANAGHA. C.V)
) * 18180026S(AKHILA. T.U)
5 ZOO3COR03-ANIMAL DIVERSITY: VERTEBRATA 3  181800295(MUHAMMED
SADIKH)
B.Com. Computer Application
SI.No Subject Name 3, Students Rego. Nos
Registred
1 COM3CORO09-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR 1 « 18040013M(ASHKER . P . A)
BUSINESS
+ 18040009H(ZAMEER FAIZAL)
2 COM3COR10-FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2 « 18040013M(ASHKER . P . A)
3 COM3COR11-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 * 18040016M(MIDHUN K S)
4 ENG3CMRO5-REFLECTIONS ON GLOBAL ISSUES 2 ) 18040013MEA5HKER P A)

* 18040016M(MIDHUN K S)
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